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1 22 DUPONT  Romain MC   CLECY 2:18.168 - -

2 27 LECONTE Mickael MC   PONT D’OULLY 2:19.439 1.271 1.271

3 18 OLIVIER Jonathan MC   THOMER 2:19.925 1.757 0.486

4 8 MADELAINE Charly MC   BASLY 2:22.232 4.064 2.307

5 20 BONTEMPS Mathieu MC   BASLY 2:22.713 4.545 0.481

6 31 JEANNE Victor MC    OUVILLE 2:23.115 4.947 0.402

7 325 BESLON Tony MC   PONT D’OULLY 2:24.367 6.199 1.252

8 19 JEANNE Dorian MC   CAEN 2:24.384 6.216 0.017

9 21 TZVETKOVSKI Victor MC   BASLY 2:25.262 7.094 0.878

10 10 TRIBOULET Bastien MC   CAEN 2:25.293 7.125 0.031

11 29 HIRBEC Cyril MC    CHAULIEU 2:25.333 7.165 0.040

12 7 CHAPALAIN Charly MC   GRAVENCHON 2:26.389 8.221 1.056

13 25 DEDIEU Grégory MC   PONT D’OULLY 2:26.924 8.756 0.535

14 43 HEDOUIN Alex MC   OUVILLE 2:27.566 9.398 0.642

15 1 BOUVIER Tanguy MC   CAEN 2:27.976 9.808 0.410

16 6 LESEILLIER  Baptiste MC   CAEN 2:29.440 11.272 1.464

17 9 DILLIGENCE Anthony MC   BASLY 2:29.591 11.423 0.151

18 36 MULLETIER Julien MC   MILLIERES 2:30.293 12.125 0.702

19 3 DELAROQUE Guillaume MC   CAEN 2:31.340 13.172 1.047

20 42 LECOZ Guillaume MC   BELLEME 2:33.453 15.285 2.113

21 17 MARGUERIE Joachim MC   BASLY 2:33.670 15.502 0.217

22 14 AUGUET Valentin MC   GRAVENCHON 2:34.420 16.252 0.750

23 24 GOUDIER François MC   CLECY 2:34.853 16.685 0.433

24 38 LUCE Cédrick MC   VAL D’OUVE 2:34.888 16.720 0.035

25 11 BONNET Simon MC   CAEN 2:35.937 17.769 1.049

26 28 DUVAL Geoffrey MC   CHAULIEU 2:39.665 21.497 3.728

27 41 BOULANGER Ludovic MC   SY  AUSTREBERTH… 2:40.198 22.030 0.533

28 2 DELAROQUE Sébastien MC   CAEN 2:40.293 22.125 0.095

29 44 JOUIN Ludovic MC   OUVILLE 2:40.448 22.280 0.155

30 30 PICHARD Jérémy MC    CHAULIEU 2:42.014 23.846 1.566

31 15 ROUSETTE Bernard MC   BASLY 2:42.260 24.092 0.246

32 32 CASTEL Thomas MC    OUVILLE 2:43.298 25.130 1.038

33 37 DELACOTTE Victorien MC   VAL D’OUVE 2:44.138 25.970 0.840

34 45 JOUIN Bruno MC   OUVILLE 2:46.317 28.149 2.179

35 40 LEGUE Sylvain MC   ST  AUSTREBERTHE 2:47.828 29.660 1.511

36 16 LESUEUR David MC   BASLY 2:47.830 29.662 0.002

37 39 LUCE Damien MC   VAL D’OUVE 2:49.103 30.935 1.273

38 5 DABOUX Siegfried MC   CAEN 3:00.163 41.995 11.060
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